
Clarks Fork Yellowston e River
Yellowston e River

Nor th Fork Shoshone River

Yellow stone River

Yellowstone River

Sn
ak

eR
ive

r

Bigh ornRi ver

£¤87

£¤89

£¤14A

£¤20

£¤212 £¤310

£¤12

£¤47

£¤26

£¤120
£¤16

£¤191

£¤14

Sho
shone River

Lamar River

NowoodRiver

Gallitin River
Lit

tle
Big

ho
rn

Riv
er

Sou
th

F o
rk

Sho
sho

ne

River

Shi

elds River
Boul

der
Rive

r

Battl eCreek

Musselshell River

Stil
lwater River

Red
Lo

dge
Creek

Rock
Cree k

Cody

Powell

Worland

Jackson
Lake

Yellowstone
Lake

Bighorn
Lake

Hebgen
Lake

129

101

121104

136

134
104

Ida
ho

Wy
om

ing

Montana
Wyoming

51

12 10

18

19

183

78

68

32

16

25

58

194

31

3137

29

60

9

38

82

100

43

29

29

73

56

13

3

32

55

23

1

§̈¦90

§̈¦94

35

89

25

83

142

33

0

161

118

50

55

71

81

36

44

38

59

71

200

95

29 26

13

38

61

77

42
29

117

141

50

Belgrade Billings
Bozeman

Columbus
LaurelLivingston

Red Lodge

Roundup

West Yellowstone

Big Timber

Crow Agency

Hardin

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^

^ Casper

Gillette
Sheridan

Helena

Boise

Billings
Bozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Upper Yellowstone River Basin
Monthly Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
August 1, 2017 (July 1, 2017 - August 1, 2017)
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